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List of FY 2019 S.A.F.E. and Senior SAFE Awards

Departments

Abington Fire Department
Acton Fire Department
Acushnet Fire Department
Agawam Fire Department
Ambherst Fire Department
Andover Fire Department
Arlington Fire Department
Ashburnham Fire Department
Ashfield Fire Department
Ashland Fire Department
Athol Fire Department
Attleboro Fire Department
Auburn Fire Department
Ayer Fire Department
Barnstable Fire Department
Barre Fire Department
Bedford Fire Department
Belchertown Fire Department
Bellingham Fire Department
Belmont Fire Department
Berkley Fire Department
Beverly Fire Department
Billerica Fire Department
Blackstone Fire Department

Clidministrative Tewvices « Division of Fiire Sapoly

S.AF.E.

$4,354
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$5,454
$5,454
$5,454
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$3,754
$5,454
$4,354
$3,754
$1,280
$1,754
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$4,354
$3,754
$5,454
$5,454
$3,754

MASS.
DEPAF‘T""ENT op

PETER J. OSTROSKEY
STATE FIRE MARSHAL

Senior
SAFE

$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,400
$2,800
$2,600
$2,400
$1,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,800
$2,800
$2,400



Boxborough Fire Department
Boxford Fire Department
Boylston Fire Department
Brewster Fire Department
Bridgewater Fire Department
Brockton Fire Department
Brookfield Fire Department
Brookline Fire Department
Buckland Fire District
Burlington Fire Department
Cambridge Fire Department
Canton Fire Department
Carver Fire Department

Centerville-Osterville-Marstons Mills

Charlton Fire Department
Chatham Fire Department
Chelmsford Fire Department
Chelsea Fire Department
Chesterfield Fire Department
Chicopee Fire Department
Concord Fire Department

Cotuit Fire Department

Danvers Fire Department
Dartmouth Dist.3 Fire Department
Devens Fire Department

Dighton Fire Department

Douglas Fire Department

Dracut Fire Department

Dudley Fire Department
Dunstable Fire Department
Duxbury Fire Department

East Bridgewater Fire Department
East Brookfield Fire Department
East Longmeadow Fire Dept
Eastham Fire Department
Easthampton Fire Department
Easton Fire & Rescue Department
Erving Fire Department

Everett Fire Department
Fairhaven Fire Department / EMS

$2,854
$3,754
$1,754
$3,754
$4,354
$10,386
$2,854
$6,754
$1,476
$4,354
$10,386
$4,354
$3,754
$2,906
$3,754
$3,754
$5,454
$5,454
$2,854
$6,754
$4,354
N/A
$4,354
$3,010
$2,854
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$2,854
$1,754
$4,354
$1,754
$5,454
$4,354

$2,100
$2,400
$2,100
$2,400
$2,600
$3,200
$2,100
$3,000
$1,305
$2,600
$3,200
$2,600
$2,400
$1,722
$2,400
$2,400
$2,800
$2,800
$2,100
$3,000
$2,600
$1,600
$2,600
$1,766
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,100
$2,600
$2,600
$2,100
$2,800
$2,600



Fall River Fire Department
Falmouth Fire Rescue
Fitchburg Fire Department
Foxborough Fire & Rescue
Framingham Fire Dept
Franklin Fire Department
Freetown Fire Department
Gardner Fire Department
Georgetown Fire Department
Gill Fire Department
Gloucester Fire Department
Goshen Fire Department
Grafton Fire Department
Greenfield Fire Department
Groton Fire Department
Groveland Fire Department
Hadley Fire Department
Halifax Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department
Hanson Fire Department
Harvard Fire Department
Harwich Fire Department
Haverhill Fire Department
Hingham Fire Department
Holbrook Fire Department
Holden Fire Department
Holland Fire Department
Holliston Fire Department
Holyoke Fire Department
Hopedale Fire Department
Hopkinton Fire Department
Hudson Fire Department
Hull Fire Department
Ipswich Fire Department
Kingston Fire Department
Lancaster Fire Department
Lanesborough Fire Department
Lawrence Fire Department
Leicester Fire Department
Leominster Fire Department

$6,754
$5,454
$5,454
$4,354
$6,754
$5,454
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$2,854
$1,754
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$1,754
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$6,754
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$2,854
$3,754
$5,454
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$2,854
$6,754
$3,754
$5,454

$3,000
$2,800
$2,800
$2,600
$3,000
$2,800
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400

N/A
$2,600
$2,100
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$3,000
$2,600

N/A
$2,600
$2,100
$2,400
$2,800
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,100
$3,000
$2,400
$2,800



Leverett Fire Department
Lexington Fire Department
Lincoln Fire Department
Littleton Fire Department
Longmeadow Fire Department
Lowell Fire Department
Ludlow Fire Department
Lunenburg Fire Department
Lynn Fire Department
Lynnfield Fire Department
Malden Fire Department
Manchester Fire Department
Mansfield Fire Department
Marblehead Fire Department
Marion Fire Department
Marshfield Fire Department
Mattapoisett Fire Department
Maynard Fire Department
Medfield Fire Department
Medford Fire Department
Medway Fire Department
Mendon Fire Department
Merrimac Fire Department
Methuen Fire Department
Middleborough Fire Department
Middleton Fire Department
Milford Fire Department
Millbury Fire Department
Millville Fire Department
Milton Fire Department
Monson Fire Department
Nahant Fire Department
Nantucket Fire Department
Natick Fire Department
Needham Fire Department
New Bedford Fire Department
New Salem Fire Department
Norfolk Fire Department
North Adams Fire Department
North Andover Fire Department

$2,854
$5,454
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$10,386
$4,354
$3,754
$10,386
$3,754
$6,754
$3,754
$4,354
$4,354
$2,854
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$1,754
$6,754
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$5,454
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$3,754
$2,854
$3,754
$5,454
$4,354
$10,386
$2,854
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354

$2,100
$2,800
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$3,200
$2,600
$2,400
$3,200
$2,400
$3,000
$2,400
$2,600
$2,600
$2,100
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400

N/A
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,800
$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,400
$2,100
$2,400
$2,800
$2,600
$3,200
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600



North Attleboro Fire Department
North Reading Fire Department
Northampton Fire Department
Northbridge Fire Department
Norton Fire Department
Norwell Fire Department
Norwood Fire Department
Oakham Fire Department
Orange Fire Department
Orleans Fire Department
Oxford Fire Department
Palmer Fire Department
Paxton Fire Department
Peabody Fire Department
Pelham Fire Department
Pepperell Fire Department
Phillipston Fire Department
Pittsfield Fire Department
Plainville Fire Department
Plymouth Fire Department
Plympton Fire Department
Princeton Fire Department
Randolph Fire Department
Raynham Fire Department
Reading Fire Department
Rehoboth Fire Department
Revere Fire Department
Rockland Fire Department
Rutland Fire Department
Salem Fire Department
Salisbury Fire Department
Sandwich Fire Department
Saugus Fire Department
Scituate Fire Department
Seekonk Fire Department
Sharon Fire Department
Shelburne Falls Fire/Rescue/EMS
Shelburne Fire Department
Sherborn Fire Department
Shirley Fire Department

$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$4,354
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$1,754
$3,754
$3,754
$3,754
$1,864
$2,854
$6,754
$2,854
$3,754
$2,854
$5,454
$3,754
$6,754
$1,754
$2,854
$5,454
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$6,754
$4,354
$3,754
$5,454
$3,754
$4,354
$4,354
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$1,996
$1,112
$2,854
$3,754

$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$1,428
$2,100
$3,000
$2,100
$2,400
$2,100
$2,800
$2,400
$3,000
$2,100
$2,100
$2,800
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$3,000
$2,600
$2,400
$2,800

N/A
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$1,605
$1,131
$2,100
$2,400



Shrewsbury Fire Department
Shutesbury Fire Department
Somerset Fire Department
Somerville Fire Department
South Deerfield Fire Department
South Hadley-District 1

South Hadley-District 2
Southampton Fire Department
Southborough Fire Department
Southbridge Fire Department
Southwick Fire Department
Spencer Fire Department
Springfield Fire Department
Sterling Fire Department
Stoneham Fire Department
Stoughton Fire Department
Stow Fire Department
Sturbridge Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Sunderland Fire Department
Sutton Fire Department
Swampscott Fire Department
Swansea Fire Department
Taunton Fire Department
Templeton Fire Department
Tewksbury Fire Department
Three Rivers Fire Department
Topsfield Fire Department
Townsend Fire-EMS Department
Turners Falls Fire Department
Upton Fire Department
Uxbridge Fire Department
Walpole Fire Department
Waltham Fire Department
Ware Fire Department
Wareham Fire Department
Warren Fire Department
Watertown Fire Department
Wayland Fire Department
Webster Fire Department

$5,454
$2,854
$4,354
$6,754
$1,829
$3,001
$1,607
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$10,386
$3,754
$4,354
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$2,854
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$6,754
$3,754
$4,354
$1,339
$3,754
$3,754
$2,879
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$6,754
$3,754
$1,754
$3,754
$5,454
$3,754
$4,354

$2,800
$2,100
$2,600
$3,000
$2,175
$1,940
$1,260
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$3,200
$2,400
$2,600
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600

N/A
$2,400
$2,600
$1,158
$2,400
$2,400
$1,950
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$3,000
$2,400
$2,160
$2,400
$2,800
$2,400
$2,600



Wellesley Fire Department
Wellfleet Fire Department
Wendell Fire Department
Wenham Fire Department
West Boylston Fire Department

West Bridgewater Fire Department
West Brookfield Fire Department
West Springfield Fire Department

Westborough Fire Department
Westfield Fire Department
Westford Fire Department
Westminster Fire Department
Weston Fire Department
Westport Fire Department
Westwood Fire Department
Weymouth Fire Department
Whately Fire Department
Whitman Fire-Rescue
Wilbraham Fire Department
Williamsburg Fire Department
Wilmington Fire Department
Winchendon Fire Department
Winchester Fire Department
Woburn Fire Department
Worcester Fire Department
Yarmouth Fire Department

$4,354
$2,854
$2,854
$2,854
$3,754
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$4,354
$5,454
$4,354
$3,754
$3,754
$4,354
$3,754
$6,754
$2,854
$3,754
$3,754
$2,854
$4,354
$3,754
$4,354
$5,454
$10,386
$1,754

$2,600
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,600
$2,800

N/A
$2,400
$2,400
$2,600
$2,400
$3,000
$2,100
$2,400
$2,400
$2,100
$2,600
$2,400
$2,600
$2,800
$3,200
$2,600



