

CHARLES D. BAKER GOVERNOR

KARYN E. POLITO LT. GOVERNOR

THOMAS A. TURCO, III SECRETARY



P.O. Box 1025 ~ State Road

Stow, Massachusetts 01775

(978) 567~3100 Fax: (978) 567~3121

www.mass.gov/dfs



PETER J. OSTROSKEY STATE FIRE MARSHAL

List of FY 2019 S.A.F.E. and Senior SAFE Awards

Departments	S.A.F.E.	Senior SAFE
Abington Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Acton Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Acushnet Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Agawam Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Amherst Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Andover Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Arlington Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Ashburnham Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Ashfield Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Ashland Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Athol Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Attleboro Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Auburn Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Ayer Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Barnstable Fire Department	\$1,280	\$1,100
Barre Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,400
Bedford Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Belchertown Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Bellingham Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Belmont Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Berkley Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Beverly Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Billerica Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Blackstone Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400

Administrative Services • Division of Fire Safety Haxardous Materials Response • Massachusetts Firefighting Academy

Boxborough Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Boxford Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Boylston Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,100
Brewster Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Bridgewater Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Brockton Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Brookfield Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Brookline Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Buckland Fire District	\$1,476	\$1,305
Burlington Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Cambridge Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Canton Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Carver Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Centerville-Osterville-Marstons Mills	\$2,906	\$1,722
Charlton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Chatham Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Chelmsford Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Chelsea Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Chesterfield Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Chicopee Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Concord Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Cotuit Fire Department	N/A	\$1,600
Danvers Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Dartmouth Dist.3 Fire Department	\$3,010	\$1,766
Devens Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Dighton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Douglas Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Dracut Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Dudley Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Dunstable Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Duxbury Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
East Bridgewater Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
East Brookfield Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
East Longmeadow Fire Dept	\$4,354	\$2,600
Eastham Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Easthampton Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,600
Easton Fire & Rescue Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Erving Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,100
Everett Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Fairhaven Fire Department / EMS	\$4,354	\$2,600

Fall River Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Falmouth Fire Rescue	\$5,454	\$2,800
Fitchburg Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Foxborough Fire & Rescue	\$4,354	\$2,600
Framingham Fire Dept	\$6,754	\$3,000
Franklin Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Freetown Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Gardner Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Georgetown Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Gill Fire Department	\$2,854	N/A
Gloucester Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Goshen Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Grafton Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,600
Greenfield Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Groton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Groveland Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Hadley Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Halifax Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Hamilton Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,400
Hanson Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Harvard Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Harwich Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Haverhill Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Hingham Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Holbrook Fire Department	\$3,754	N/A
Holden Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Holland Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Holliston Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Holyoke Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Hopedale Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Hopkinton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Hudson Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Hull Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Ipswich Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Kingston Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Lancaster Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Lanesborough Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Lawrence Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Leicester Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Leominster Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800

Leverett Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Lexington Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Lincoln Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Littleton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Longmeadow Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Lowell Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Ludlow Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Lunenburg Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Lynn Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Lynnfield Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Malden Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Manchester Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Mansfield Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Marblehead Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Marion Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Marshfield Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Mattapoisett Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Maynard Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Medfield Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,400
Medford Fire Department	\$6,754	N/A
Medway Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Mendon Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Merrimac Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Methuen Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Middleborough Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Middleton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Milford Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Millbury Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Millville Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Milton Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Monson Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Nahant Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Nantucket Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Natick Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Needham Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
New Bedford Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
New Salem Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Norfolk Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
North Adams Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
North Andover Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600

North Attleboro Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
North Reading Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Northampton Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Northbridge Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Norton Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Norwell Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Norwood Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Oakham Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,100
Orange Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Orleans Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Oxford Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Palmer Fire Department	\$1,864	\$1,428
Paxton Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Peabody Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Pelham Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Pepperell Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Phillipston Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Pittsfield Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Plainville Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Plymouth Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Plympton Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,100
Princeton Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Randolph Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Raynham Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Reading Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Rehoboth Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Revere Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Rockland Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Rutland Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Salem Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Salisbury Fire Department	\$3,754	N/A
Sandwich Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Saugus Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Scituate Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Seekonk Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Sharon Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Shelburne Falls Fire/Rescue/EMS	\$1,996	\$1,605
Shelburne Fire Department	\$1,112	\$1,131
Sherborn Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Shirley Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400

Shrewsbury Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Shutesbury Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Somerset Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Somerville Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
South Deerfield Fire Department	\$1,829	\$2,175
South Hadley-District 1	\$3,001	\$1,940
South Hadley-District 2	\$1,607	\$1,260
Southampton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Southborough Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Southbridge Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Southwick Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Spencer Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Springfield Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Sterling Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Stoneham Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Stoughton Fire Department	\$4,354 \$4,354	\$2,600
Stow Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
•	\$3,754 \$3,754	\$2,400
Sturbridge Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Suddorland Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Sunderland Fire Department	\$2,834 \$3,754	\$2,400
Sutton Fire Department	\$3,754 \$3,754	\$2,400 \$2,400
Swampscott Fire Department		
Swansea Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600 N/A
Taunton Fire Department	\$6,754	N/A
Templeton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Tewksbury Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Three Rivers Fire Department	\$1,339	\$1,158
Topsfield Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Townsend Fire-EMS Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Turners Falls Fire Department	\$2,879	\$1,950
Upton Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Uxbridge Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Walpole Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Waltham Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Ware Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Wareham Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,160
Warren Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Watertown Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Wayland Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Webster Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600

Wellesley Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Wellfleet Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Wendell Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Wenham Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
West Boylston Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
West Bridgewater Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
West Brookfield Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
West Springfield Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Westborough Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Westfield Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Westford Fire Department	\$4,354	N/A
Westminster Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Weston Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Westport Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Westwood Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Weymouth Fire Department	\$6,754	\$3,000
Whately Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Whitman Fire-Rescue	\$3,754	\$2,400
Wilbraham Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Williamsburg Fire Department	\$2,854	\$2,100
Wilmington Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Winchendon Fire Department	\$3,754	\$2,400
Winchester Fire Department	\$4,354	\$2,600
Woburn Fire Department	\$5,454	\$2,800
Worcester Fire Department	\$10,386	\$3,200
Yarmouth Fire Department	\$1,754	\$2,600